
1001 REDWOOD DR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54304-2432
https://www.adashunjones.com

1001 REDWOOD
DR, GREEN BAY, WI,
54304-2432

$119,900

Nicely updated and move-in ready, 3 BD 1 BT two story charmer that must be seen.
Features include: LR and BRs w/Hardwood; fully applianced Kit/Din w/tile floor leading to
patio; great upper with BR/study area, finished LL w/family room/rec/bar area; extra deep
landscaped lot.

Joe
Preferred Property Advisors, LLC

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2001 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System Features: None,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1501 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 500

Tax Amount: 2399

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11X13 Main

Bedroom 2 10X13 Main

Bedroom 3 9X19 Upper

Kitchen 10X10 Main

Living Room 15X18 Main

Dining Room 10X10 Main

Other Room 9X9 Upper

Other Room 2 15X29 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Pressboard,Stone Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Joe S Dooley Agent Email: jdooley@ppagb.com


